## P14000066710

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



600263950576

09/17/14--01001--026 \*\*52.50



September 12, 2014

ORLANDO ESPINOSA MEDIAFIRE PRODUCTIONS, INC. 301 WEST ATLANTIC AVE. DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444

SUBJECT: MEDIAFIRE PRODUCTIONS, INC.

Ref. Number: P14000066710

We have received your document for MEDIAFIRE PRODUCTIONS, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$52.50.

The fee to file articles of amendment is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

PLEASE LIST THE NAME AND DOCUMENT FOR THE CORPORATION BEING AMENDED ON THE FIRST PAGE OF THE ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 414A00019549

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 

Tallahassee, FL 32314

RECEIVED

14 SEP 11 PM 1: 42 DEPARTMENT OF CE

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: MediaFire	Productions, Inc	FIFTSION OF CORPORATE	
DOCUMENT NUMB	D1/00006671		es a south to daily	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:		
	Orlando Espinos	a		
-		Name of Contact Perso	n	
	MediaFire Produc	ctions, Inc.		
-		Firm/ Company		
	301 W. Atlantic A	venue		
-		Address		
	Delray Beach, FL	33444		
•		City/ State and Zip Coo	le	
orla	ndo@mediafirein	ıc.com		
		sed for future annual report	t notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	se call:		
Orlando Espi	nosa	<sub>at (</sub> 561 <sub>)</sub> 203-0505 ext.10		
Name o	f Contact Person		ode & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Dep	artment of State:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	■\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Ame Divis	ing Address ndment Section sion of Corporations Box 6327	Amen Divisi	Address dment Section on of Corporations 1 Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation of

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	<del></del>		
P14000066710			
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)			
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> adopts the its Articles of Incorporation:	following am	endme	nt(s)
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:			
		new	
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" of "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	r the abbre te must conte	viation ain the	
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
<del></del>			
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
		4	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:	`	SE	71
new regimered agent andror the new registered office address.	• :	_	
Name of New Registered Agent	11.	σ	-77
		22	$\supset$
(Florida street address)		ယူ	
New Registered Office Address:, Florida		09	
(City) (Zip 0	Code)		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the p	osition.		
Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing			

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and 'address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	<u>PT</u> J	ohn Doe				
X Remove	<u>v</u> <u>n</u>	Mike Jones				
_X Add	<u>sv</u> <u>s</u>	sally Smith				
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>			
1) Change	COO	Maximum Achievement Inc	P.O. Box 1206			
Add			Boynton Beach, FL			
Remove			33425			
2) Change	C00	Salvatore Avena Jr.	301 W. Atlantic Ave			
Add			Delray Beach, FL			
Remove			33444			
3) Change						
Add						
Remove						
4) Change						
Add						
Remove						
5) Change		<u>.</u>				
Add						
Remove						
6) Change						
Add						
Remove						

tach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)
	<i>i</i>
	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, ndment if not contained in the amendment itself:
(if not applicable indicate N/A)	
With the vo	ting rights held by 2 partnies inosa / Salvatore Avena Jr.
ONLando Fan	inner / Salvatore Avena In
Oriando 29F	100000
A/14 = ==	( )
store stoc	t. held also by pinosa 50% / Salvatore Aven
Orlando Es	pinosa 50% / Salvatore Aven
50%	,
me 1 e e e e	

The date of each amendment(s) adopti	ion: Sopti	MBA	1014.	2014	, ,	_, if other than the
date this document was signed.		1121	<del>'''   \</del>	v.,		, it office than the
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	Scp	terBell	1013	2014		<u>.</u>
	(no more th	an 90 days aftei	r amendinent f	île date)		
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)					
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders was/were sufficient		The number of	votes cast for	the amendm	nent(s)	
The amendment(s) was/were approve must be separately provided for each						
"The number of votes cast for the	ne amendment(s) was	s/were sufficient	for approval			
by			.,	•		
•	(voting group)					
The amendment(s) was/were adopted action was not required.  The amendment(s) was/were adopted action was not required.						
Dated Scatter	1BCR/10 12	2014	•			
Signature	1/Mondo	/ Afterno				<del>-</del>
	or, president or other					
	an incorporator – if i duciary by that fiduci		receiver, trus	tee, or other	court	
	Oly	WDO ESP	PINOSA			_
	(Typed	or printed name	e of person sig	ning)		
	CEC	D				
<del></del>		(Title of person	n signing)			<del>_</del>